OSP-0503
Timothy J. Piland
04/23/2025
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE ACCESS AND INFORMATION
OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HOSPITAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
APPLICATION FOR HCAI SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY

Vektor-CH-15-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 15, 67 lbs
Component Type Manufacturer Model Description Notes
Vektor-CH Greenheck
Vektor-CH-24-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 24, 90 lbs
Vektor-CH-27-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 27, 120 lbs
Vektor-CH-18-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 18, 77 lbs
Vektor-CH-22-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 22, 87 lbs
Vektor-CS-15-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 15, 204 lbs
Vektor-CS-18-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 18, 225 lbs
Vektor-CH-30-nozzle High Plume nozzle size 30, 131 lbs
Vektor-CS-12-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 12, 206 lbs
Vektor-CS-27-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 27, 280 lbs
Vektor-CS-30-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 30, 275 lbs
Vektor-CS-22-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 22, 246 lbs
Vektor-CS-24-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 24, 265 lbs
FJC-308-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 308, 28 lbs
FJC-309-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 309, 28 lbs
FJC-306-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 306, 28 lbs
FJC-307-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 307, 28 lbs
FJC-315-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 315, 29 lbs
FJC-324-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 324, 43 lbs
FJC-310-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 310, 28 lbs
FJC-312-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 312, 29 lbs
Vektor-CS Greenheck
FJC Greenheck
TRU Compliance, by Structural Integrity Associates, Inc.
844-TRU-0200  |  info@trucompliance.com